Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

PN98409-BP36

FeaturesLED light and a capacitive stylus that
works with touch screen devices.Three mercury-
free AG3 / LR41 batteries included.

1. One location Laser Engraved imprint.

2. Black and Blue Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black,
Silver, White, Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Light
Blue, Lime Green, Gunmetal, Orange, Purple,
Red, White, Yellow

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50
y

Coston P $13.27

100

$7.47

Production Time Charges

Quantity
50-99
100-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
50-99
100-249
250-499
500-999
1000-2499

2500

10 Days
$90.64
$98.44
$103.32
$119.96
$163.18

$220.56

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

250

$7.24

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5/8"W x 5"H x 1/2"L

1-1/4"W x 1/4"H

500

$7.01

7 Days

$115.50
$142.30
$154.72
$170.04
$234.78

$315.48

1000

$6.9

3 Days

$168.72
$212.40
$253.08
$292.20
$321.27

$417.60

5 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$355.89

2500

$6.78
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