

Legacy Ballpoint Pen, Stylus, and LED Light



Product #	PN98409-BP36
Features	FeaturesLED light and a capacitive stylus that works with touch screen devices. Three mercury-free AG3 / LR41 batteries included.
Labels	 One location Laser Engraved imprint. Black and Blue Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Black, White, Yellow Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Light Blue, Lime Green, Gunmetal, Orange, Purple, Red, White, Yellow
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge

Dimensions	5/8"W x 5"H x 1/2"L
Imprint Area	1-1/4"W x 1/4"H

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	50	100	250	500	1000	2500
Cost on P	\$13.27	\$7.47	\$7.24	\$7.01	\$6.9	\$6.78

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50-99	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
100-249	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
250-499	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
500-999	\$119.96	\$170.04	\$214.18
1000-2499	\$163.18	\$234.78	\$278.40
2500	\$220.56	\$315.48	\$355.89

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
50-99	Free	\$168.72
100-249	Free	\$212.40
250-499	Free	\$253.08
500-999	Free	\$292.20
1000-2499	Free	\$321.27
2500	Free	\$417.60

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET